31
Rigging & Sail Handling
Galvanised Thread Size Length of Body
1371/GA/06/100 1⁄4" 6mm 4" 100mm
1371/GA/08/112 5⁄16" 8mm 41⁄2" 112mm
1371/GA/10/125 3⁄8" 10mm 5" 125mm
1371/GA/12/200 1⁄2" 12mm 8" 200mm
1371/GA/16/225 5⁄8" 16mm 9" 225mm
Galvanised Thread Size Body Length Proof
Load kgs
1370/GA/10/150 3⁄8"     10mm 6"     152mm 400
1370/GA/12/225 1⁄2"     12mm 9"     229mm 1000
1370/GA/16/225 5⁄8"     16mm 9"     229mm 1400
1370/GA/19/225 3⁄4"     20mm 9"     229mm 2000
Galvanised Rope Diameter Galvanised Rope Diameter
1190/GA/003 3 1190/GA/014 14
1190/GA/005 5 1190/GA/016 16
1190/GA/006 6 1190/GA/018 18
1190/GA/008 8 1190/GA/020 20
1190/GA/010 10 1190/GA/022 22
1190/GA/012 12 1190/GA/025 25
Galvanised Rigging Screw
Closed body fork and fork rigging screw with
lock nuts. Hot dipped galvanised.
Ships Pattern Rigging Screw
Galvanised tubular fork & eye rigging screw
with metric threads. Shackle and thimble
optional extras. Available tested and stamped
with certificate to special order.
Pelican Hook
Cast in gunmetal and polished.  4" (100mm) long
overall. Part No. 1390/GM
Larger sizes available to order.
Galvanised Heart Thimbles
Galvanised Outside Diameter Inside Diameter Score
1160/GA/039 11⁄2" 39mm 1" 24mm 9⁄16" 14mm
1160/GA/045 13⁄4" 45mm 13⁄16" 30mm 9⁄16" 15mm
1160/GA/050 2" 50mm 17⁄16" 35mm 11⁄16" 17mm
1160/GA/065 21⁄2" 64mm 13⁄4" 45mm 7⁄8" 22mm
1160/GA/080 31⁄8" 80mm 2" 52mm 1" 25mm
Galvanised Round Thimbles
Ash O.A. Stem Stem
Length Length Diameter
1636/AH/280/25 11" 280mm 61⁄2" 165mm 15⁄16" 24mm
1636/AH/360/29 141⁄2" 365mm 83⁄4" 223mm 11⁄8" 29mm
1636/AH/500/32 20" 500mm 12" 305mm 11⁄4" 32mm
Gunmetal Brass Galvanised O.A. Stem Stem
Length Length Diameter
- 1634/BR/156 1634/GA/156 61⁄4" 33⁄4" 3⁄8"
158mm 95mm 10mm
- 1634/BR/187 1634/GA/187 71⁄2" 41⁄2" 1⁄2"
190mm 114mm 12mm
1634/GM/231 - 1634/GA/231 83⁄4" 5" 5⁄8"
222mm 125mm 16mm
Belaying Pins
Available in gunmetal, brass, galvanised iron and turned ash.